No First and Last Company Name: Will you be representing Job Title: Email: Tel: Mobile: Street: Postal Code: City: Country:
name: an association (if so,
please indicate):
1 |Eric Gilhaus AGGM Austrian Gas Grid Senior Legal Counsel eric.gilhaus@aggm.at 4312756028823 436646121786 Floridsdorfer HauptstraRe 1210:Vienna Vienna
Management AG 1
2 JAndrew Pearce BP Gas Marketing Regulatory Advisor andrew.pearce2@bp.com {0044 (0)207 948 4027 0044 (0)7900 654136 20 Canada Square E14 5NJ London UK
3 |Doug Wood BP Gas Marketing Ltd Head of Regulatory Affairs:doug.wood@bp.com 0044 20 7948 4458 0044 7769 930994 20 Canada Square E14 5NJ London UK
4 |Helen Stack Centrica Plc No Commercial Manager helen.stack@centrica.co i44 7979 567785 44 7979 567785 Millstream, Maidenhead :iSL4 5GD Windsor United Kingdom
m Road
5 JRoddy Monroe Centrica Storage Ltd UK Gas Storage Operators :Head of Regulatory Affairs:roddy.monroe@centrica- +44 7979 566036 42 - 54 Venture House, TW18 4HF Staines UK
Group sl.co.uk London road,
6 |MARIA SCHINA DEPA REGULATORY AFFAIRS m.schina@depa.gr 302102701250 306972079422 M.ANTYPA 92, N.IRAKLIO 14121:ATHENS GREECE
DIRECTOR
7 [Michael Schmoltzer :E.ON Gas Storage GmbH Branch Manager michael.schmoeltzer@eo 436641310820 Ruhrallee 80 Essen Germany
n-gas-storage.com
8 JAlexander Frank EconGas GmbH alexander.frank@econgas i +43(0)50205 8416 +43 6648414479 Donau-City-Strasse 11 1220:Vienna Austria
.com
9 JAmroze ADJUWARD EDF Regulatory advisor amroze.adjuward@edf.fr {+33140425179 +33667574433 22-30, avenue de Wagram 75008:Paris France
10 JAndrea Bonzanni EDF Trading EDF Trading will convey  :Regulatory Advisor transmissionandregulatio :+44 (0)20 7061 4547 +44 (0)7580 44 80 54 80, Victoria Street SWI1E 5JL London United Kingdom
positions by EFET in n@edftrading.com
addition to its own
11 |Monica Immovilli Edison SpA Regulatory Affairs monica.immovilli@edison.i390262227397 393666592830 Foro Buonaparte 31 20121:Milan Italy
it
12 JAygul Avtakhova EFET EFET (European Legal and Regulatory a.avtakhova@efet.org +32(0)2732.54.74 rue le Correge 93 1000:Brussels Belgium
Federation of Energy Associate
Traders)
13 Jedoardo settimio  {ENEL SPA Gas Market Analyst edoardo.settimio@enel.c 1390683052953 viale regina margherita 198irome italy
om 137
14 Hein-Bert Schurink :Energie-Nederland Yes theme manager gas hbschurink@energie- +31703114371 +316 5178 4015 Lange Houtstraat 2 2511CW THE HAGUE The Netherlands
nederland.nl
15 [Simone Rossi eni Gas&Power European simone.rossi@eni.com +39 06 598 24426 Piazzale Enrico Mattei, 1 144:Rome Italy
Regulatory Affairs
16 |Sébastien Doligé Eurelectric Eurelectric Adviser sdolige@eurelectric.org  i25151027 Bd de I'impératrice 66 1000:Brussels Belgium
17 |MARGOT LOUDON :EUROGAS YES DEPUTY SECRETARY margot.loudon@eurogas. i3228944803 AVENUE DE 1000:BRUSSELS BELGIUM
GENERAL org CORTENBERGH 172
18 |Kees Bouwens ExxonMobil oGP Regulatory Advisor, kees.bouwens@exxonmo i+31 76 529 2228 +31 653 947 927 Graaf Engelbertlaan 75 4837 DS Breda The Netherlands
ExxonMobil Gas & Power ibil.com
Marketing
19 |Philipp Palada Gas Infrastructure Europe iGas Infrastructure Europe :Vice-Executive Secretary iphilipp.palada@gie.eu 0032 2 209 0507 0032 495 298290 Av. der Cortenbergh 100 1000:Brussel Belgium
20 [Nicole Otterberg Gas Storage Europe (GSE) :iGas Storage Europe (GSE) :President of GSE gie@gie.eu +32 2 2090500 Av. de Corthenbergh 100 1000:Brussels Belgium
21 [|lvelina Boneva GasTerra B.V. No Legal and Regulatory ivelina.boneva@gasterra. {0031 (0)50 364 83 89 0031 (0)6 83520134 Stationsweg 9700 AL Groningen The Netherlands
Affairs Advisor nl
22 |Francisco Goncalves:Gazprom Marketing & Regulatory Affairs Analyst :francisco.goncalves@gazp :4477456637623 4477456637623 London UK
Trading rom-mt.com
23 |Alex Barnes Gazprom Marketing & alex.barnes@gazprom- 20 Triton Street NW1 3BF London United Kingdom

Trading

mt.com
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24 lJean-Louis GDF SUEZ No Deputy Director for jean- 33144229554 1, Place Samuel de 92930:Paris La Défense Cedex France
MARTINAUD European Affairs louis.martinaud@gdfsuez. Champlain
com
25 |Sylvie Denoble- GDF SUEZ Infrastructures Head of European and sylvie.denoble- +33146523710 +33687169519 Batiment Eole - 11, rue 92270:Bois-Colombes France
Mayer Institutional Affairs mayer@gdfsuez.com Michel Ricard
26 |Alexander Kronimus:German Chemical Cefic Consultant kronimus@vci.de +49 69 2556 1967 +49 160 713 41 37 Mainzer Landstrasse 55 60329:Frankfurt a.M. Germany
Industry Association
27 |Zsolt Eles Hungarian Gas Storage expert eleszs@mfgt.hu +36 20 9233374 +36 20 9233374 Széchenyi squre 7-8 1051:Budapest Hungary
Ltd.
28 |Marc Malbrancke :INTER-REGIES CEDEC Deputy Director marc.malbrancke@inter- 473520327 Koningsstraat 55 B10 1000:Brussels Belgium
regies.be
29 |Lajos Butosi Magyar Gaz Tranzit Zrt. Commercial Director lajos.butosi@gaztranzit.h 0036-20-3221555 Zihony u 7/b H-1031 Budapest Hungary
u
30 [Natalia Romero Reganosa nromero@reganosa.com :(0034)981930093 Punta PRomontoiro s/n 15620:Mugardos (A Corufia) Spain
Seijo
31 |Daniel Urban RWE Gas Storage Regulatory Affairs daniel.urban@rwe.cz 420739535804 Prosecka 68 19000:Praha Czech Republic
Manager
32 |Stephen Rose RWE Supply & Tarding No but | a participate in  iHead of Gas Market stephen.rose@rwe.com i+44 (0) 1793 892068 +44 (0) 7989 494269 Windmill Hill Business SN5 6PB Swindon UK
GmbH Eurelectric and EFET and iDesign and Regulation Park, Whitehill Way
will be keeping them
apprised of developments
33 [|Davide Rubini Statoil OGP Senior Consultant, drub@statoil.com +32 47 777 1011 +3247 777 1011 Avenue de Cortenbergh 1000:Brussels Belgium
Natural Gas Strategy and 120
Regulatory Support
34 [Marta Kamola- Storengy European Affairs marta.kamola- 33146523131 12, rue Raoul Nordling 92270:Bois Colombes
Martines martines@storengy.com
35 JRobert Jan TAQA Gas Storage Netherlands :Advisor EU & Regulatory :robertjan.maaskant@taga:+31 (0)88 8272 270 +31(0)6 5113 1993 PO Box 11550 2502 AN The Hague The Netherlands
Maaskant affairs global.com
36 |Dirk-Jan Meuzelaar :Utility Support Group IFIEC/Cefic Advisor commercial and  idirk- +31(0)6 51192834 Transportlaan 123 6163 CX Geleen The Netherlands
regulatory affairs / jan.meuzelaar@usgbv.co
Chairman Cefic IT Market im_
Liberalisation
37 |Helga Norrby Vattenfall mailto:helga.norrby@nuo 31646170819 Hoekenrode 8 41920, 1009 DC Amsterdam the Netherlands
n.com
38 |Bryan Hennessy Vayu Limited No Regulatory Manager bryan.hennessy@vayu.ie i+353-1-8849400 +353-86-8262586 3rd Floor Macken House, iDX1 Dublin Ireland
39-40a Mayor Street
39 [Valentin Hohn VIK Germany IFIEC Europe Rapporteur IFIEC WP Gas iv.hoehn@vik.de +49 - 160-99 33 22 42 +49-160-99 3322 42 Richard-Wagner-Str. 41 45128:Essen Germany
40 JGunnar Steck E.ON Gunnar.Steck@eon.com 49 211-73275-2126 Holzstralle 6 40221:Dusseldorf Germany
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